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I Texas RE History (1/3)
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Compliance Monitoring and Enforcement Program (CMEP)

- A3 Bt (risk assessment)
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Texas RE

—— Reliability Assessment and Performance Analysis (RAPA, MEE BTt
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T 9 45 BY)
Certification
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Monitoring - ERCOT Interconnection 4 ©|4 HE (disturbances review)
Enforcement
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I Texas RE Membership
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- Texas REQ QI7t oI, HZLUA W2 2 AF 1|7
N NEE IE S X KXY HO|(regional variances)
- BPS MET % Texas REQ 28 ¥ 231 HAE & AR
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J NERC Q3

o MNEE I B9 S AL, RSTC (Reliability and Security Technical Committee)
v’ 20194 11¥ NERC °IMe] £9I
v TIE9 M T2 193] (0C, PC, CIPC) HiM

o HEFOIAA A 215 2|, CCC (Compliance and Certification Committee)
v" NERC 9 ROP(Rules of Procedure) 4 ZUYEY

*  ERCOT Working Group
v/ 8N oIme |3 A& OF  CIPWG (Critical Infrastructure Protection Working Group)
v A5, o8, &4 ®Y JF PDCWG (Performance, Disturbance, Compliance Working Group)

v NEIY 29 298| ROS (Reliability Operations Subcommittee)
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B Key Takeaways (F2AN)

* FERCz BPS9 ME=|TZE 93l ERCOT A%l Gt @2 AL R

* Texas REz H¥ F (Single State) & HE Interconnection2 Z2F AH|ASH=

=EH
* Texas REc NERC R F MNEk E2 2F 2HHSI=
* O &HAH(Stakeholder)E4 &°1T F28

* Texas RE & F& uWSZ MESH 2JAH Lot 25
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Texas RE Website and Contact Info

I Texas RE Website

*  (Contact Info

Name and Title Phone Email Name and Title Phone Email

Lane Lanford—President & CEO (512) 583-4940 Lane.Lanford@texasre.org Rochelle Brown—Manager, CMEP (512) 583-4921 Rochelle.Brown@texasre.org
Coordination

Jim Albright—Vice President & Chief (512) 583-4962 Jim.Albright@texasre.org

Operating Officer Katherine Gross—Manager, Enforcement  (512) 583-4995 Katherine.Gross@texasre.org

Judy Foppiano—CFO & Director, (512) 583-4959 Judy.Foppiano@texasre.org

Corporate Services Rachel Coyne—Manager, Reliability (512) 583-4956 Rachel.Coyne@texasre.org
Standards Program

Derrick Davis—General Counsel (512) 583-4923 Derrick.Davis@texasre.org g
Paul Curtis—Assistant General Counsel (512) 583-4924 Paul.Curtis@texasre.org

B DhzE (el 2 s s Abby Fellinger — Manager, Registration (512) 583-4927 Abby.Fellinger@texasre.org

Assessments

Mark Henry—Director, Reliability (512) 583-4988 Mark.Henry@texasre.org Matt Barbour—Manager, Communications  (512) 583-4931 Matthew.Barbour@texasre.org

Services and Training

JW Richards—Director, IT & Security (512) 583-4934 JW.Richards@texasre.org Keith Smith—Manager, O&P Compliance  (512) 583-4965 Keith.Smith@texasre.org
Monitoring

Joseph Younger—Director, (512) 583-4939 Joseph.Younger@texasre.org Kenath Carver—Manager, CIP (512) 583-4963 Kenath.Carver@texasre.org

Enforcement, Reliability Standards, & Compliance Monitoring

Registration

- Kara Murray—Manager, Human (512) 583-4919 Kara.Murray@texasre.org
Irma Bernard—Manager, Accounting (512) 583-4914 Irma.Bernard@texasre.org

Resources
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